Team List By Category

Category 150 Count: 22
Tnum Control Team Name

18 10580 Culver City PD

25 10475 Newport Beach Police Department

36 24739 SGPD/VernonPD/PCC

44 10532 Orange PD

46 10558 West Covina PD

64 10636 Downey Police Department

68 11114 Hemet PD

75 11044 Fullerton PD

78 10686 Costa Mesa PD

107 11110 RIALTO POLICE DEPARTMENT

108 10547 Burbank PD

134 12514 Manhattan Beach/Hermosa PD

138 10536 Team Tustin

155 15822 Upland PD / Montclair PD

156 10486 Murrieta PD

157 10682 Team Carlsbad

182 14076 Laguna Beach PD

185 13209 Beaumont PD/ Palm Springs PD Running Team

188 10581 Westminster Police Department

205 11108 North OC Running Team

257 10556 Santa Barbara PD

259 10551 Redlands PD

Category 300 Count: 6
Tnum Control Team Name

13 10512 Torrance Elite Run Team

28 10629 ONTARIO PD

31 10562 FONTANA PD

34 10493 GLENDALE P.D.

43 10471 Huntington Beach PD / Team Vella

65 10513 Los Angeles School Police Department

Category 500 Invitational Count: 27

Tnum Control Team Name
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37

42

57

58

66

79

90

126
127
130
131
133
146
151
152
183
189
208
210
219
226
230
236
240
241
245
249

Category 800

Tnum
22
38
50
54
60
70

114
234
251

Saturday, March 25, 2023

10518
11834
17821
10499
10528
10498
10592
11831
10738
10596
10529
12530
10563
18792
10671
21385
15825
14170
21297
10522
10554
10679
10672
10633
18953
10606
10523

Control
10680
10678
11112
10470
21292
11662
12532
10490
10588

Riverside PD

California State University Police
Team Chino PD

El Monte Police

San Bernardino Police Department
Pasadena Police Department

Garden Grove PD

San Manuel DPS

South Gate PD

Team Roadkill

Oceanside PD
Azusa/Claremont/Covina B2V Team
Glendora/La Verne/Monrovia

Clovis Police Dept

Eastern Sierra Lawmen

San Bernardino District Police/Colton Police
DMV Investigations

Barstow Police Department
DSH-METROPOLITAN

Chula Vista Police Department

U.S. Probation Central District of California
El Cajon PD

West Orange County

Whittier Team Whitfield

Bureau of Prisons - Victorville
Team Pomona PD

Corona PD

Count: 9

Team Name

CA Game Wardens

LAPD Foothill Division
CDCR STATE TEAM

San Bernardino Sheriff 800
CHP Northern Division
Team LAX

LAPD Metro

LASD Training Bureau

Court Services Transportation
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Category Guest

Tnum
88
194
233
246
260

Control
21356
11049
10666
14238

255353

Count: 5

Team Name

Edmonton Police Service

RCMP Mixed Team

Queensland Police Service
Berlin PD

Queensland Police Service Team

Category Inv. Mixed 800 Count: 17

Tnum Control Team Name

55 10534 San Diego District Attorney's Office

69 19651 CBP- Los Angeles Field Office

96 25535 Diplomatic Security Service

112 10533 CA Dept. of Justice

113 18903 Detective Support Vice Division

116 10445 CA DOJ

129 10634 Comm Div/ SECSD

147 10793 OCDA Team Justice

153 10737 DOL Team Black

165 10611 Arizona Attorney General's Office

175 17820 San Bernardino County DA

176 10541 LASD Altadena/CVS

181 10524 Calgary Police Service

221 10595 RSO Mixed 800

237 15443 Los Angeles Correctional Health Services

243 25582 LASD CTSB/ACB

244 13092 Los Angeles City Attorney

Category Invitational Count: 25
Tnum Control Team Name

8 10598 FBI Arizona

15 10535 Navajo DPS

16 10503 RSD Invitational

24 10494 LASD- Lancaster

27 10459 LBPD Invitational Team

35 10502 LASD/MCJ

52 10555 Kern County SO

77 10456 DPD Running Team

80 10549 BAKERSFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT

Saturday, March 25, 2023
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85
98
101
110
118
121
123
135
136
162
164
187
227
255
256
261

10472
10496
10573
12528
10578
11238
10616
10550
14895
10642
10603
10631
10612
10491
14155
15828

LASD TTCF

IRS CI Los Angeles

Fresno Police Department

Santa Ana Gorillas

Ventura Co. Sheriff #1

Contra Costa County Sheriff (CCCSO)
LAPD West Valley

Fresno County Sheriff

ICE ERO Los Angeles

Tulare County Sheriffs Department
LASD PICO RIVERA

LASD / Homicide Bureau

Ventura Co. Sheriff #2

FBI San Diego

South Traffic Division

LASD-IRC

Category Invitational Mixed Count: 34

Tnum
20
29
30
32
33
47
48
56
59
71
82
94
99

100
104
111
125
128
137
142
148
149
159

Saturday, March 25, 2023

Control
10583
10495
10602
10482
10620
10511
10568
11832
10545
14024
12436
10465
17395
10557
20149
10613
10627
17947
13438
18789
15426
10791
11839

Team Name

FBI San Francisco

LA District Attorney

San Diego County Sheriff's Dept.
Albuquerque PD

San Bernardino County Sheriff's Blue Team
US Marshals

U.S. Attorney's Office

Riverside County Probation

LAPD HOLLYWOOD RUNNING TEAM
Kern County Probation

LASD Century Regional Detention Facility
US Postal Inspection Service

Riverside County District Attorney
LAPD / VAN NUYS DIVISION

Idaho (Team Spud)

Malibu/Lost Hills

Anaheim PD Invitational Team

San Bernardino Sheriff Orange Team
Kings County Law Enforcement

US OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL
County Wide Services

San Bernardino Sheriff Green Team

HSI San Diego
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168
195
197
201
204
207
211
212
224
231
266

Category Mixed

Tnum
17
41
45
62
63
74
83
84
87
91
93
95
97

105
109
141
154
167
179
198
202
203
228
229

Category Open

Tnum

Saturday, March 25, 2023

15914
13089
24711
20277
10740
14074
16626
16257
11131
11833
15820

Control
10770
10489
10516
11797
14070
10565
10675
10473
11109
10476
20276
10474
10572
14168
10526
10505
10525
12523
10795
255354
10575
10520
11119
10639

Control

Santa Clara County District Attorney's Office

LADOT

DEA Phoenix

San Diego City Attorney's Office
IRS:CI Oakland Field Office

OC Crime Lab

U.S Attorney's Office #2

Lodi PD

Orange County Sheriff Mixed Invitational

NCIS
Sac County SO

Count: 24

Team Name

San Jose PD

Rampart-LAPD

Santa Monica PD

LAPD Mission

Topanga

Irvine Police Department
LAPD Harbor

L.A. County Probation

OFO Nogales

LAPD Wilshire Division

US Border Patrol - Brown Field
San Diego County Probation
LAPD SOUTHWEST

LAPD Olympic

San Bernardino County Probation
OC Probation

CHP South LA

LA PORT PD

LASD Walnut/San Dimas
Escondido Police Department
SDPD Mixed Team
LAPD-Central / CTD

LAPD North Hollywood
LAPD Devonshire

Count: 31

Team Name
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89
102
124
132
143
150
166
171
180
186
213
238
250
258
262
264
265

Category Station

Tnum
12
19
39
51
67
76
86

103

Saturday, March 25, 2023

10449
15427
10454
10457
10452
10446
10451
10469
10462
19235
10484
10537
16664
10794
16258
13412
20161
17064
15016
10670
10468
10796
25525
11128
10685
20369
15821
25660
10517
15819
11841

Control
10504
10483
10453
10515
10477
10527
10464
10478

LASD Elite Running Team

LAPD Citywide

Riverside Co. SD #1

CHP Elite

Anaheim PD Open Team

San Diego PD Open

Orange County Sheriff Open Team
US BORDER PATROL

Santa Ana PD

USBP/BORSTAR

DEA

LAPD Newton Street

Bernalillo County Sheriff's Office
Modesto Police

Palmdale Sheriff Station

Santa Clara County Sheriff's Office
Tucson Sector Border Patrol
Imperial Beach Border Patrol Station
Oakland PD

Flying Pigs

LAPD Training Div/CSPB

Salt Lake City PD

Oklahoma City Police Department
LASD-Marina Del Rey & Lomita Station
CHP WEST LA

NYPD Men's

Santa Cruz Sheriff's Office

CHP GOLDEN GATE

Oxnard PD

CHP Central Valley

Stockton PD

Count: 21

Team Name

LAPD Southeast Division
LASD Century Station
LASD East Los Angeles
LASD-Temple Station
LAPD Northeast Area
LASD Carson
LAKEWOOD STATION
LAPD 77th Street
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115
120
139
140
145
163
169
174
177
178
190
200
217

Category Women

Tnum
23
26

106
119
122
160
206
209
214
218
239
248
263

Saturday, March 25, 2023

10589
10530
10561
25646
10635
10542
10507
10500
15853
10463
11043
10619
10514

Control
10543
10481
10607
10604
10600
10594
16622
14154
15019
20143
22429
18793
17147

LASD Santa Clarita

LASD Industry Sheriff Station
Compton Station

LASD-TSB

CHP Baldwin Park

LASD West Hollywood Station
LAPD Pacific Division

LASD South Los Angeles Station
CHP - Santa Fe Springs

LASD Norwalk Station

CHP East LA

CHP Central Los Angeles
LAPD Hollenbeck

Count: 13

Team Name

LASD Women's

LAPD Women

Riverside Sheriff - Women's Team
Orange County Sheriff's Women's Team
FBI-LA Women's Team

SDPD WOMEN

USMS Women Blue

RCMP Women

CHP Women

RGV US Border Patrol Women Team
NYPD Women's

SAPD Women's Team

USMS Women Silver
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